
Index 460-475 Traffic Railing - (Thrie-Beam Retrofit) Wide Curb Type 1

ORIGINATION

Date: 5/15/24

Name: Joshua Turley

Phone: 414-4475

Email: Joshua.turley@dot.state.fl.us

COMMENTARY

We have recently finished research into screw anchors and are now allowing them as an option on this Standard and we needed to add a note clarifying that that is the case. Otherwise the user might think that what is shown is the only option.

COMMENTS AND RESPONSES

BLACK = Industry Review Comments **BLUE** = Standard Plans Response **GREEN** = Change Made to Index

Name: Bon Soukamneuth

Date: 8/15/24

COMMENT: Shouldn't the notes and callouts say, "Screw or Expansion Anchors"?"

RESPONSE: The added option is only for Screw Anchors not Expansion Anchors.

CHANGE MADE TO INDEX: No.

Response Date: 8/16/24